
Monday, September 2 Tuesday, September 3 Wednesday, September 4 Thursday, September 5 Friday, September 6 

Labor  Day 
No School  Fish Sticks with 

Crackers 
Chicken Tenders 
Tater Tots 
WW Roll 

Chicken/ Rice bur-
rito  
Refried Beans  
Tortilla Chips 

Orange Chicken 
Steamed Rice 
Vegetarian egg 
Roll 

Monday, September 9 Tuesday, September 10 Wednesday, September 11 Thursday, September 12 Friday, September 13 

Cheeseburger and 
Tater Tots 

Pulled Pork Sand-
wich w/ Dorito 
Chips 

Chicken Tenders 
Potato Wedges 
WW Roll  

Chicken/ Rice bur-
rito  
Refried Beans  
Tortilla Chips 

Orange Chicken 
Steamed Rice 
Vegetarian egg 
Roll 

Monday, September 16 Tuesday, September 17 Wednesday, September 18 Thursday, September 19 Friday, September 20 

Cheeseburger and 
Tater Tots 

Chicken Leg with 
Potato Salad 
WW Roll 

Chicken Tenders 
Tater Tots 

Fajita; Chicken and 
Cheese Quesadilla 
Refried Beans 
Tortilla Chips  

Orange Chicken 
Steamed Rice 
Vegetarian egg 
Roll 

Monday, September 23 Tuesday, September 24 Wednesday, September 25 Thursday, September 26 Friday, September 27 

Cheeseburger and 
Tater Tots 

Pork Sliders w/ 
Dorito Chips  

Chicken Tenders 
Potato Wedges 

Beef Tacos 
Refried Beans 
Potato Chips 

Chicken Wings w/ 
Carrots and Celery  

Side Options  Side Options  Side Options  Side Options  Side Options  

Tater Tots 
Baby Carrots 

Veggie Bag/ Ranch 
Shredded Lettuce 
Sliced Tomatoes 

Tossed Salad  
Baby Carrots 
Veggie Bag/ Ranch 
Steamed Broccoli 
Olive Cup 

Caesar Side Salad 
Baby Carrots 
Veggie Bag/ Ranch  
Olive Cup 

Refried Beans 
Tossed Salad 
Baby Carrots 
Veggie Bag/ Ranch 

Tossed Salad 
Baby Carrots 
Veggie bag/ ranch 
Olive Cup 
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Crunch into N.C. Fruits and Veggies 

 

It’s Fruits & Veggies—More MattersTM Month. 
Through the N.C. Farm to School Program 
from the N.C. Department of Agriculture & 
Consumer Services, school districts can 
purchase apples, broccoli, blueberries, 
cabbage, cantaloupes, strawberries, sweet 
potatoes, tomatoes, and more grown on North 
Carolina farms to serve through school meals. 
Make plans now to celebrate Farm to School 
Month in October with the N.C. Crunch. Kids 
and adults will be crunching into locally grown 
apples. For farm to school info and celebration 
ideas, visit www.farmtoschoolcoalitionnc.org.  
 

Walk to School 
 
The 2019 Walk to School Day is October 2. As 
students are in back to school mode, it’s a 
great time to think about planning such an 
event for the school community.  
 

How to Walk, Bike or Wheel to School? 
▪ Involve students of all abilities—students 

who can walk, bike or use a wheel chair. 
▪ Plan for students who ride the bus to be 

dropped off 1-2 blocks away from the 
school. The principal or a designated school 
official can walk/wheel students to school. 
▪ Survey the route to school for safe walking, 

biking or wheeling.  
▪ Host events on the school grounds if the 

route to school is unsafe or inaccessible. 
 

Visit www.walkbiketoschool.org for more info.  

Student Meal Prices:  
Breakfast:  $1.75 

Lunch: $3.25 

 

 

 

Items Offered Daily:  
▪ Big Daddy Pizza 

▪ Regular/ Spicy Chicken Sandwich 

▪ Salads 

▪ Sub Sandwich/ Potato Chips 

▪ Bean and Cheese Burrito 

▪ Pizza Crunchers 

▪ Wraps 

▪ Fresh Fruit and Vegetables 

▪ Fruit Juice  

 

 
 

Money may be deposited into your 

students meal account by sending cash 

or personal checks to the school’s 

cafeteria or online using the 

“MyMealTime” app.  

 

 

 
We reserve the right to make menu substitutions as 

All Meals are served with a choice of milk  
 1% White 
 Fat Free Chocolate  

The USDA and the CDE are equal opportunity providers and employers.  

USDA Requirements:  
Lunch should include 1/2 cup serving 

of fruit and/ or vegetable.  


